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Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Reporting Dates

Pool Closing Date 21 Aug 2012
Pool Notice Date 21 Nov 2015
Distribution Date 23 Nov 2015
Collection Start Date 01 Oct 2015
Collection End Date 31 Oct 2015
Collection Days 31
Iccrual Start Date 21 Oct 2015
Accrual End Date 23 Nov 2015
JAccrual Days 33
Securities on Issue
No of Certificates Initial Amount Initial Amount

Class A Notes 9,200 AUD 920,000,000.00
Class B Notes 600 AUD 60,000,000.00
Class C Notes 200 AUD 20,000,000.00
Pool Size

umber of loans at issue 4,416.00

umber of loans at beginning 2,696.00

umber of loans at end 2,660.00
Losses

umber of Losses 0.00

alue of Losses 0.00

nterest Rate for Accrual Period

INote
Class A Notes
Class B Notes
Class C Notes

[Monthly Accural Period for Facilities

Interest Rate
2.04000%
2.04000%
2.04000%

2.04000%

Coupon Margin
1.40000%

Withheld
Withheld

Coupon Rate
3.44000%
Withheld
Withheld

Distribution Payable on Distribution Date
Interest Per Cert Interest Agaregate

Class A Notes 140.92 1,296,464.00
Class B Notes

Class C Notes

Total 140.92 1,296,464.00

Principal Per Cert

752.24
2,213.64
0.00

2,965.88

Principal Agaregate

6,920,608.00
1,328,184.00
0.00

8,248,792.00

Total Amount Per Cert

893.16
2,213.64
0.00

3,106.80

Total Aggregate

8,217,072.00
1,328,184.00
0.00

9,545,256.00

Pool Factors

Class A Notes
Class B Notes
Class C Notes

Previous Distribution
0.45311330

1.00000000
1.00000000

Current Distribution
0.44559090

0.97786360
1.00000000
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Monthly Cashflow Working Sheet

FCC + Offset Total
Repurchases

Other Income

Interest On Collections

Available Distribution Amount

Other Taxes

Manager and Trustee Fee

Servicing Fee

Liquidity Commitment Fee

Support Facility

Liquidity Interest Charge

FCC Other Creditors

Other Expense

Liquidity Repayment Amount

A Coupon

B Coupon

Principal Draw Repayment Amount
Principal Charge Off Reimbursement
Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount
C Coupon

Arranging Fee

Required Distribution Amount

Income shortfall

Liquidity Facility Draw
Principal Draw
Extraordinary Expense Draw

Income Carryover Amount

Principal Chargeoff Unreimbursement
Principal Chargeoff

Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement Due

Payment Allocation Cascade

Available Distribution Amount
Principal Draw

Liquidity Draw

Extraordinary Expense Draw
Available Funds

Other Taxes

Manager and Trustee Fee

Servicing Fee

Liquidity Commitment Fee

Support Facility

Liquidity Interest Charge

FCC Other Creditors

Other Expense

Liquidity Repayment Amount

A Coupon

B Coupon

Principal Draw Repayment Amount
Principal Charge Off Reimbursement
Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount
C Coupon

Arranging Fee

Total Income Carryover Amount

Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement
Excess Distribution

Unpaid Facility Int Chg
- Liquidity
- Extraordinary Expense
Unpaid Security Interest Amount
- Class A Notes
- Class B Notes
- Class C Notes

Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Due Amount

0.00
15,440.81
112,304.91
4,339.73
173,035.12
0.00
1,933.41
114.62
0.00
1,296,464.00
n/a

0.00

0.00

0.00

n/a
9,308.39
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Available Amount

2,017,592.78
2,017,592.78
2,002,151.97
1,889,847.06
1,885,507.33
1,712,472.21
1,712,472.21
1,710,538.80
1,710,424.18
1,710,424.18
413,960.18
143,270.18
143,270.18
143,270.18
143,270.18
31,704.18

0.00

Aaggregate
1,985,212.72
0.00
9,999.35
22,380.71

2,017,592.78

0.00
15,440.81
112,304.91
4,339.73
173,035.12
0.00
1,933.41
114.62
0.00
1,296,464.00
n/a

0.00

0.00

0.00

n/a
9,308.39

1,995,196.99

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Paid Amount
2,017,592.78
0.00
0.00
0.00
2,017,592.78

0.00
15,440.81
112,304.91
4,339.73
173,035.12
0.00
1,933.41
114.62
0.00
1,296,464.00
n/a

0.00

0.00

0.00

n/a
9,308.39

0.00
22,395.79

0.00
0.00

0.00
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Eacilities Outstanding

Liquidity Commitment Facility Limit
Beginning Liquidity Commitment Facility
Previous Liquidity Facility Draw
Repayment of Liquidity Facility

Liquidity Facility Draw

Ending Liquidity Commitment Facility
Beginning Principal Draw

Previous Principal Draw

Repayment of Principal Draw

Principal Draw

Ending Principal Draw

ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility Limit
Beginning ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility
Previous ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw
Repayment of ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility
ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw

Ending ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility

Coupon and Principal Distribution Worksheet

Class A Notes

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Coupon Payable

Unpaid Security Coupon

Class B Notes

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Coupon Payable

Unpaid Security Coupon

Class C Notes

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Coupon Payable

Unpaid Security Coupon

Monthly Summary Distribution Details
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16,000,000.00
16,000,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
16,000,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
150,000.00
150,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
150,000.00

Per Certificate Aggregate

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
140.92 1,296,464.00
140.92 1,296,464.00

0.00

1,296,464.00

140.92 1,296,464.00
0.00
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Principal Amount

Principal Collection 10,991,947.94
less Repurchases 0.00
less Total Customer Redraw -2,743,223.56
plus Redraw Bond Issue This Month 0.00
Aggregate Principal Damages from Seller & Servicer 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement

- Class A Notes 0.00

- Class B Notes 0.00

- Class C Notes 0.00
Principal Rounding 70.27
Scheduled Principal Amount 804,866.67
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Principal Prepayment 4,617,079.43
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Full Prepayment 5,570,001.84
Unscheduled Principal Amount - less Redraws + Chargeoff Reimbursement 7,443,857.71
Total Available Principal Amount for Redraw Bonds 8,248,794.65
Principal Rounding b/f 70.27
Total Unscheduled Principal Amount 7,443,857.71
Total Scheduled Principal Amount 804,866.67
Previous Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Total Available Principal Amount for Notes 8,248,794.65
Net Principal Draw 0.00
Net Total Available Principal Amount for Notes 8,248,794.65
w Certificate Amount Aggregate
Class A Percentage via Stepdown 0.00
Class A Principal Payment 752.24 6,920,608.00
Class B Principal Payment 2,213.64 1,328,184.00
Class C Principal Payment 0.00 0.00
Principal rounding c/f 2.65
Outstanding Principal - beginning period 496,864,165.73
less Principal Repayment -10,991,947.94
plus Total Customer Redraw 2,743,223.56
less Principal Losses 0.00
Plus Substitutions 0.00
Outstanding Principal - Closing period 488,615,441.35

Principal Losses

Principal Losses 0.00
Principal Draw Amount - Pool Mortgage Insurance Policy 0.00
Principal Draw Amount - Individual Mortgage Insurance Policy 0.00
Net Principal Losses 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
- Class A Notes 0.00
- Class B Notes 0.00
- Class C Notes 0.00

Class A Notes

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00

Class B Notes

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00

Class C Notes

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
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Investors Balance Outstanding Worksheet Foreign Aggregate AUD Aggregate
Class A Notes
AUD
Initial Invested Amount 920,000,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution 503,135,764.00
Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 6,920,608.00
Total Principal Distribution to Date 510,056,372.00
Beginning Invested Amount 416,864,236.00
Ending Invested Amount 409,943,628.00
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 416,864,236.00
Ending Stated Amount 409,943,628.00
Class B Notes
AUD
Initial Invested Amount 60,000,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution 0.00
Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 1,328,184.00
Total Principal Distribution to Date 1,328,184.00
Beginning Invested Amount 60,000,000.00
Ending Invested Amount 58,671,816.00
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 60,000,000.00
Ending Stated Amount 58,671,816.00
Class C Notes
AUD
Initial Invested Amount 20,000,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution 0.00
Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 0.00
Total Principal Distribution to Date 0.00
Beginning Invested Amount 20,000,000.00
Ending Invested Amount 20,000,000.00
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 20,000,000.00
Ending Stated Amount 20,000,000.00
Average Monthly Percentage
Current Balance of Arrears greater then 60 days 1,494,423.57
Current Outstanding Loan Balance 488,615,441.35
Average Monthly Percentage 0.28
Monthly Percentage - Current Period 0.30
Monthly Percentage Month 2 0.18
Monthly Percentage Month 3 0.20
Monthly Percentage Month 4 0.14
Monthly Percentage Month 5 0.15
Monthly Percentage Month 6 0.24
Monthly Percentage Month 7 0.27
Monthly Percentage Month 8 0.29
Monthly Percentage Month 9 0.42
Monthly Percentage Month 10 0.35
Monthly Percentage Month 11 0.33
Monthly Percentage Month 12 0.46
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