

Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Reporting Dates	
Pool Closing Date	21 Aug 2012
Pool Notice Date	21 Nov 2015
Distribution Date	23 Nov 2015
Collection Start Date	01 Oct 2015
Collection End Date	31 Oct 2015
Collection Days	31
Accrual Start Date	21 Oct 2015
Accrual End Date	23 Nov 2015
Accrual Days	33

Securities on Issue			
	No of Certificates	Initial Amount	Initial Amount
Class A Notes	9,200	AU	JD 920,000,000.00
Class B Notes	600	AU	JD 60,000,000.00
Class C Notes	200	Al	JD 20,000,000.00
Real Sire			

Pool Size		
Number of loans at issue Number of loans at beginning Number of loans at end	4,416.00 2,696.00 2,660.00	
<u>Losses</u>		
Number of Losses	0.00	
Value of Losses	0.00	

Interest Rate for Accrual Period			
Note _	Interest Rate	Coupon Margin	Coupon Rate
Class A Notes	2.04000%	1.40000%	3.44000%
Class B Notes	2.04000%	Withheld	Withheld
Class C Notes	2.04000%	Withheld	Withheld
Monthly Accural Period for Facilities	2.04000%		

Distribution Payab	le on Distribution Date					
	Interest Per Cert	Interest Aggregate	Principal Per Cert	Principal Aggregate	Total Amount Per Cert	Total Aggregate
Class A Notes	140.92	1,296,464.00	752.24	6,920,608.00	893.16	8,217,072.00
Class B Notes			2,213.64	1,328,184.00	2,213.64	1,328,184.00
Class C Notes			0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Total	140.92	1,296,464.00	2,965.88	8,248,792.00	3,106.80	9,545,256.00

Pool Factors		
	Previous Distribution	Current Distribution
Class A Notes	0.45311330	0.44559090
Class B Notes	1.00000000	0.97786360
Class C Notes	1.00000000	1.00000000



Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Cashflow Working Sheet

Monthly Cashflow Working Sheet			
			<u>Aggregate</u>
FCC + Offset Total			1,985,212.72
Repurchases			0.00
Other Income			9,999.35
Interest On Collections			22,380.71
Available Distribution Amount			2,017,592.78
Other Taxes			0.00
Manager and Trustee Fee			15,440.81
Servicing Fee			112,304.91
Liquidity Commitment Fee			4,339.73
Support Facility			173,035.12 0.00
Liquidity Interest Charge FCC Other Creditors			1,933.41
Other Expense			114.62
Liquidity Repayment Amount			0.00
A Coupon			1,296,464.00
B Coupon			n/a
Principal Draw Repayment Amount			0.00
Principal Charge Off Reimbursement			0.00
Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount			0.00
C Coupon			n/a 9,308.39
Arranging Fee			9,306.39
Required Distribution Amount			1,995,196.99
Income shortfall			
Liquidity Facility Draw			0.00
Principal Draw			0.00
Extraordinary Expense Draw			0.00
Income Carryover Amount			0.00
Principal Chargeoff Unreimbursement			0.00
Principal Chargeoff			0.00
Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement Due			0.00
Payment Allocation Cascade			
	Due Amount	Available Amount	Paid Amount
Available Distribution Amount			2,017,592.78
Principal Draw			0.00
Liquidity Draw			0.00
Extraordinary Expense Draw			0.00
Available Funds			2,017,592.78
Other Taxes	0.00	2,017,592.78	0.00
Manager and Trustee Fee	15,440.81	2,017,592.78	15,440.81
Servicing Fee	112,304.91	2,002,151.97	112,304.91
Liquidity Commitment Fee	4,339.73	1,889,847.06	4,339.73
Support Facility	173,035.12	1,885,507.33	173,035.12

Principal Draw Repayment Amount	0.00	143,270.18
Principal Charge Off Reimbursement	0.00	143,270.18
Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount	0.00	143,270.18
C Coupon	n/a	143,270.18
Arranging Fee	9,308.39	31,704.18

0.00 Total Income Carryover Amount

Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement	0.00
Excess Distribution	22,395.79

0.00

1,933.41

1,296,464.00

114.62

0.00

n/a

1,712,472.21

1,712,472.21

1,710,538.80

1,710,424.18

1,710,424.18

413,960.18

0.00

1,933.41

1,296,464.00

114.62

0.00

n/a

0.00 0.00 0.00 n/a

9,308.39

0.00

Unpaid Facility Int Chg - Liquidity

Liquidity Interest Charge

Liquidity Repayment Amount

FCC Other Creditors

Other Expense

A Coupon

B Coupon

0.00 - Extraordinary Expense 0.00 Unpaid Security Interest Amount

- Class A Notes - Class B Notes - Class C Notes



Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Facilities Outstanding

Liquidity Commitment Facility Limit 16,000,000.00 Beginning Liquidity Commitment Facility 16,000,000.00 Previous Liquidity Facility Draw Repayment of Liquidity Facility 0.00 Liquidity Facility Draw 0.00 Ending Liquidity Commitment Facility 16,000,000.00 Beginning Principal Draw 0.00 Previous Principal Draw 0.00 Repayment of Principal Draw 0.00 Principal Draw 0.00 Ending Principal Draw 0.00 ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility Limit 150,000.00 Beginning ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility 150,000.00 Previous ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw 0.00 Repayment of ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility 0.00 ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw 0.00 Ending ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility 150,000.00

Coupon and Principal Distribution Worksheet	Per Certificate	Aggregate
Class A Notes		
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)	0.00	0.00
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon	0.00	0.00
Security Coupon	140.92	1,296,464.00
Total Coupon	140.92	1,296,464.00
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)		
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon		0.00
Security Coupon		1,296,464.00
Coupon Payable	140.92	1,296,464.00

0.00

Class B Notes

Unpaid Security Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)

Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)

Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Coupon Payable

Unpaid Security Coupon

Class C Notes
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)

Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)

Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon Coupon Payable

Unpaid Security Coupon

Page 3 of 5



Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Principal Amount		
		10,991,947.94
Principal Collection less Repurchases		0.00
less Total Customer Redraw		-2,743,223.56
plus Redraw Bond Issue This Month		0.00
Aggregate Principal Damages from Seller & Servicer		0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement - Class A Notes		0.00
- Class B Notes		0.00
- Class C Notes		0.00
Principal Rounding		70.27
Onto della di Defendir all'Associati		904 966 67
Scheduled Principal Amount Unscheduled Principal Amount - Principal Prepayment		804,866.67 4,617,079.43
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Full Prepayment		5,570,001.84
Unscheduled Principal Amount - less Redraws + Chargeoff Reimbursement		7,443,857.71
Total Austitute Drivers Assessed for Deduction Daniel		9 249 704 65
Total Available Principal Amount for Redraw Bonds		8,248,794.65
Principal Rounding b/f		70.27
Total Unscheduled Principal Amount		7,443,857.71
Total Scheduled Principal Amount		804,866.67
Previous Principal Carryover Amount		0.00 8,248,794.65
Total Available Principal Amount for Notes Net Principal Draw		0.00
Net Total Available Principal Amount for Notes		8,248,794.65
Principal Allocation	Certificate Amount	Aggregate
Class A Percentage via Stepdown		0.00
Class A Principal Payment	752.24	6,920,608.00
Class B Principal Payment	2,213.64	1,328,184.00
Class C Principal Payment	0.00	0.00
Principal rounding c/f		2.65
Outstanding Principal - beginning period		496,864,165.73
less Principal Repayment		-10,991,947.94
plus Total Customer Redraw		2,743,223.56
less Principal Losses		0.00
Plus Substitutions		0.00
Outstanding Principal - Closing period		488,615,441.35
Principal Losses		
Principal Losses		0.00
Principal Draw Amount - Pool Mortgage Insurance Policy		0.00
Principal Draw Amount - Individual Mortgage Insurance Policy		0.00
Net Principal Losses		0.00
Principal Chargeoff		0.00
- Class A Notes		0.00
- Class B Notes		0.00
- Class C Notes		0.00
Class A Notes		
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		0.00
Principal Chargeoff		0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		0.00 0.00
Ending Offenibulsed Philiopal Offargeons		0.00
Class B Notes		
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		0.00
Principal Chargeoff		0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement		0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		0.00
Class C Notes		
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		0.00
Principal Chargeoff		0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement		0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		0.00



Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Investors Balance Outstanding Worksheet	Foreign Aggregate	AUD Aggregate
Class A Notes		
AUD Initial Invested Amount		920,000,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution		503,135,764.00
Principal Carryover Amount		0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period		6,920,608.00 510,056,372.00
Total Principal Distribution to Date Beginning Invested Amount		416,864,236.00
Ending Invested Amount		409,943,628.00
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs Beginning Stated Amount		0.00 416,864,236.00
Ending Stated Amount		409,943,628.00
Class B Notes		
AUD Initial Invested Amount		60,000,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution		0.00
Principal Carryover Amount		0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period Total Principal Distribution to Date		1,328,184.00 1,328,184.00
Beginning Invested Amount		60,000,000.00
Ending Invested Amount		58,671,816.00
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs Beginning Stated Amount		0.00
Ending Stated Amount		58,671,816.00
Class C Notes		
AUD Initial Invested Amount		20,000,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution		0.00
Principal Carryover Amount		0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period Total Principal Distribution to Date		0.00 0.00
Beginning Invested Amount		20,000,000.00
Ending Invested Amount		20,000,000.00
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs Beginning Stated Amount		0.00 20,000,000.00
Ending Stated Amount		20,000,000.00
Average Monthly Percentage		
Current Balance of Arrears greater then 60 days		1,494,423.57
Current Outstanding Loan Balance		488,615,441.35
Average Monthly Percentage		0.28
Monthly Percentage - Current Period		0.30
Monthly Percentage Month 2		0.18
Monthly Percentage Month 3		0.20
Monthly Percentage Month 4		0.14
Monthly Percentage Month 5		0.15
Monthly Percentage Month 6		0.24
Monthly Percentage Month 7		0.27
Monthly Percentage Month 8		0.29
Monthly Percentage Month 9		0.42
Monthly Percentage Month 10		0.35
Monthly Percentage Month 11		0.33
Monthly Percentage Month 12		0.46